Merlett Saugschlauch PVC 32
mm x 41 mm 4,5bar 0.85bar
Transparent - klar 60m Typ
Armorvin HNA (0520432)

| MERLETT




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Aullen @

Biegeradius

Gewicht

Innendurchmesser

Berstdruck

Vakuum

Arbeitsdruck

Wandstarke

Transparent - klar

Armorvin HNA

PVC

-5°C-65°C

32mmx41 mm

60m

32mm

41 mm

75 mm

650 g/m

11/4"

13.5 bar

0.85 bar

4,5 bar

4,5 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Mit eingearbeiteter Stahldrahtspirale.
Lebensmittel geeignet.

Generiertam: 30.10.2025

Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de
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